D500/D500S
DYNAMIC
CARDIOID
HAND HELD
MICROPHONE
Designed as a versatile professional
dynamic microphone for use in a
wide variety of vocal, speech and
instrument applications.
CLOCKAUDIO
• Rugged die cast metal construction
• Cardioid Polar Pattern
• Wide smooth response
• Neodymium magnet for high sensitivity
• Balanced output
• 500S  Silent magnetic reed on - off switch
• Black soft touch finish for reduced handling noise
• In presentation case with swivel stand adaptor
P R O F E S S I O N A L
M I C R O P H O N E
S Y S T E M S
8788 C.Audio Data Sheets 1.8.01  8/12/08  15:44  Page 1
D500/D500S
DYNAMIC
CARDIOID
HAND HELD
MICROPHONE
SPECIFICATIONS
CLOCKAUDIO
P R O F E S S I O N A L
M I C R O P H O N E
S Y S T E M S
TYPE Dynamic
POLAR PATTERN Cardioid
FREQUENCY RESPONSE 50 Hz - 16 KHz
SENSITIVITY -55 dB +/- 3dB @ 1KHz (0dB = 1V/Pa)
IMPEDANCE 500 Ohms Balanced
TERMINATION Male XLR
SWITCH (D500S) Silent Magnetic Reed  On - Off switch
DIMENSIONS 175mm x 53.5mm
FINISH Soft touch Black
ACCESSORIES Presentation case and swivel stand adaptor included
D500S
As part of a continuous product improvement programme, we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Clockaudio Ltd - Headquarters
22 Arnside Road,Waterlooville, Hampshire PO7 7UP. UK
Tel +44 (0)23 9225 1193 • Fax +44 (0)23 9225 1201
e-mail sales@clockaudio.co.uk
Clockaudio North America Inc.
2891 du Meunier, Unit 103, Vaudreuil-Dorion, Quebec J7V 8P2. Canada
Tel: (450) 424-9797 • Fax: (450) 424-3660
e-mail: info@clockaudio.com
8788 C.Audio Data Sheets 1.8.01  8/12/08  15:44  Page 2